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03   PLANEAMIENTO, GESTION Y RESERVA DE CONTINGENCIA
004   PLANEAMIENTO GUBERNAMENTAL

1  RECURSOS ORDINARIOS
2.6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041,000GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 41,000.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041,0001PARCIAL FTE 0.00 41,000.00

SUB TOTAL  PROGRAMA FUNC. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041,000 0.00

10   AGROPECUARIA
006   GESTION

1  RECURSOS ORDINARIOS
2.6 800,012.42 28,111.15 2,125.13 453.92 289,871.79 170,564.81 334,919.67 190,743.48 209,299.20 0.00 0.00 0.003,167,299GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 1,141,197.432,026,101.57

800,012.42 28,111.15 2,125.13 453.92 289,871.79 170,564.81 334,919.67 190,743.48 209,299.20 0.00 0.00 0.003,167,2991PARCIAL FTE 2,026,101.57 1,141,197.43

2  RECURSOS DIRECTAMENTE RECAUDADOS
2.6 0.00 47,844.19 145,136.63 81,644.76 94,513.94 57,581.97 29,366.67 30,876.83 66,345.16 0.00 0.00 0.001,923,400GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 1,370,089.85553,310.15

0.00 47,844.19 145,136.63 81,644.76 94,513.94 57,581.97 29,366.67 30,876.83 66,345.16 0.00 0.00 0.001,923,4002PARCIAL FTE 553,310.15 1,370,089.85

SUB TOTAL  PROGRAMA FUNC. 800,012.42 75,955.34 147,261.76 82,098.68 384,385.73 228,146.78 364,286.34 221,620.31 275,644.36 0.00 0.00 0.005,090,699 2,579,411.72

023   AGRARIO

1  RECURSOS ORDINARIOS
2.6 183,000.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00 44,431.87 58,026.97 111,858.58 64,767.03 55,196.90 0.00 0.00 0.00918,323GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 271,041.65647,281.35

183,000.00 130,000.00 0.00 0.00 44,431.87 58,026.97 111,858.58 64,767.03 55,196.90 0.00 0.00 0.00918,3231PARCIAL FTE 647,281.35 271,041.65

2  RECURSOS DIRECTAMENTE RECAUDADOS
2.6 1,779,838.00 13,118.24 195,581.48 93,537.99 7,403.87 -623,723.60 364,337.14 214,671.39 266,345.87 0.00 0.00 0.004,736,136GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 2,425,025.622,311,110.38

1,779,838.00 13,118.24 195,581.48 93,537.99 7,403.87 -623,723.60 364,337.14 214,671.39 266,345.87 0.00 0.00 0.004,736,1362PARCIAL FTE 2,311,110.38 2,425,025.62

SUB TOTAL  PROGRAMA FUNC. 1,962,838.00 143,118.24 195,581.48 93,537.99 51,835.74 -565,696.63 476,195.72 279,438.42 321,542.77 0.00 0.00 0.005,654,459 2,958,391.73

025   RIEGO

1  RECURSOS ORDINARIOS
2.6 3,319,933.56 78,465.89 88,275.63 120,524.17 242,597.27 450,378.53 573,827.88 357,371.75 448,996.01 0.00 0.00 0.007,934,204GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 2,253,833.315,680,370.69

3,319,933.56 78,465.89 88,275.63 120,524.17 242,597.27 450,378.53 573,827.88 357,371.75 448,996.01 0.00 0.00 0.007,934,2041PARCIAL FTE 5,680,370.69 2,253,833.31
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2  RECURSOS DIRECTAMENTE RECAUDADOS
2.6 0.00 3,000.00 45,033.71 80,535.84 20,867.33 11,063.53 8,000.14 15,416.76 17,649.69 0.00 0.00 0.001,016,140GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 814,573.00201,567.00

0.00 3,000.00 45,033.71 80,535.84 20,867.33 11,063.53 8,000.14 15,416.76 17,649.69 0.00 0.00 0.001,016,1402PARCIAL FTE 201,567.00 814,573.00

5  RECURSOS DETERMINADOS
2.6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,231,613.09 294,033.45 0.00 0.00 0.001,759,428GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 233,781.461,525,646.54

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,231,613.09 294,033.45 0.00 0.00 0.001,759,4285PARCIAL FTE 1,525,646.54 233,781.46

SUB TOTAL  PROGRAMA FUNC. 3,319,933.56 81,465.89 133,309.34 201,060.01 263,464.60 461,442.06 581,828.02 1,604,401.60 760,679.15 0.00 0.00 0.0010,709,772 7,407,584.23

TOTAL EJECUTORA 6,082,783.98 300,539.47 476,152.58 376,696.68 699,686.07 123,892.21 1,422,310.08 2,105,460.33 1,357,866.28 0.00 0.00 0.0021,495,930 12,945,387.68 8,550,542.32
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TOTAL 6,082,783.98 300,539.47 476,152.58 376,696.68 699,686.07 123,892.21 1,422,310.08 2,105,460.33 1,357,866.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,945,387.6821,495,930

RESUMEN ...

8,353,753.61236,577.04 90,400.76 120,978.09 576,900.93 678,970.31 1,020,606.13 612,882.26 713,492.11 0.00TOTAL FUENTE 1 4,302,945.98 0.00 0.0012,060,826

3,065,987.53

1,525,646.54

63,962.43 385,751.82 255,718.59 122,785.14 -555,078.10 401,703.95 260,964.98 350,340.72 0.00TOTAL FUENTE 2

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,231,613.09 294,033.45 0.00TOTAL FUENTE 5

1,779,838.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,675,676

1,759,428

8,550,542.32

3,707,072.39

4,609,688.47

233,781.46


